
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/2/2024 - 5/2/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/02/2024 00:11 FRAUD   3004 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/02/2024 00:19 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 00:25 NARCOTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/02/2024 00:43 ALARMBU
S

490-B W ZIA RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/02/2024 00:52 SUSPPER 2884 CALLE DE MOLINA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/02/2024 01:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 01:20 SUSPVEH HARRISON RD/AGUA FRIA 
ST

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/02/2024 01:29 ALARMBU
S

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/02/2024 01:30 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 01:31 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 7501 CERRILLOS RD C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/02/2024 02:00 CLOSEPA 50-BLK LINCOLN AVE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 02:01 CLOSEPA 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-004895 05/02/2024 02:50 STOLENM
V

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/02/2024 02:51 CLOSEPA W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST/DURAN ST

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 02:54 SUSPVEH 725 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/02/2024 03:06 WELFARE BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/BARRANCA RD

C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 03:15 CLOSEPA 1191 PARKWAY DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/02/2024 03:25 ALARMBU
S

3474 ZAFARANO DR C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/02/2024 04:40 TRAFFIC 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2024-004897 05/02/2024 04:47 BURGMV  816 FAYETTE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/02/2024 05:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/02/2024 05:04 CLOSEPA 4048 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/02/2024 05:23 CLOSEPA 3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/02/2024 05:24 ALARMBU
S

907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/02/2024 05:53 ALARMCH
E

1404 CERRO GORDO RD A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/02/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/02/2024 06:00 CLOSEPA 7501 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2024-004896 05/02/2024 06:11 ITEMLF  6700 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004898 05/02/2024 06:46 BURGLAR
Y

211 WILLIAMS ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/02/2024 07:09 NARCOTIC 981 OLD SANTA FE TRL A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/02/2024 07:16 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2024 07:35 ASSTDEPT 1700 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2024 07:40 DISORDER 1018 LOPEZ ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/02/2024 07:50 ALARMBU
S

3474 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/02/2024 07:53 SUSPPER 2435 CAMINO CAPITAN A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/02/2024 08:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/02/2024 08:02 RAL     7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/02/2024 08:06 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004901 05/02/2024 08:10 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

05/02/2024 08:23 ABANDON 4173 MONTE AZUL LOOP S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/02/2024 08:28 WELFARE 201 ALAMO DR A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/02/2024 08:30 WELFARE IRVINE ST/AGUA FRIA ST A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2024-004900 05/02/2024 08:32 LARCBIKE 725 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-004902 05/02/2024 08:52 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/02/2024 08:53 WELFARE 455-1104 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/02/2024 08:55 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/02/2024 08:59 CRIMTRES 1252 CERRO GORDO RD A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/02/2024 09:01 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/02/2024 09:02 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004903 05/02/2024 09:03 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2024 09:03 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/02/2024 09:08 ASSISTAN 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/02/2024 09:11 MVANONI
N

467 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/02/2024 09:17 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004905 05/02/2024 09:19 LARCBIKE 3471-8 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/02/2024 09:27 TRAFFIC 1000 CAMINO CARLOS REY T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2024 09:34 BARKING 2104 LORCA CT S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/02/2024 09:39 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004916 05/02/2024 09:39 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2024 09:40 IPBURGLA 2921-A W ALAMEDA ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/02/2024 09:43 SPECIAL 1140 ALTO ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

05/02/2024 09:48 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004907 05/02/2024 09:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/02/2024 09:52 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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05/02/2024 09:58 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS REY/LAS 
CASITAS ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2024 10:04 TRAFFIC 2802 ALAMOSA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2024-004906 05/02/2024 10:10 SIMPASLT 4042 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004908 05/02/2024 10:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004904 05/02/2024 10:15 BURGMV  3521 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/02/2024 10:19 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/02/2024 10:27 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/02/2024 10:31 ITEMLF  3360-C CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/02/2024 10:35 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/S 
PACHECO ST

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/02/2024 10:37 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/02/2024 10:38 TRAFFIC 4048 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2024 10:39 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

05/02/2024 10:39 WILDLIFE 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/02/2024 10:39 SUSPPER 3004 CALLE CABALLERO CM5   MARTINEZ, BRYAN L

2024-004911 05/02/2024 10:46 STRAY   3108-A JEMEZ RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/02/2024 10:49 RAL     S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004924 05/02/2024 10:55 LARCENY 130 LINCOLN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004910 05/02/2024 10:58 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/02/2024 11:08 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 11:13 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/02/2024 11:17 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2024 11:19 SIMPASLT 3728 PLATTE RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

2024-004909 05/02/2024 11:29 STRAY   ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/02/2024 11:30 BURGMV  650 NM 475 K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/02/2024 11:32 WELFARE 2885 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/02/2024 11:38 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/02/2024 11:42 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A63   RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

05/02/2024 11:51 BARKING 2102 CALLE NAVIDAD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/02/2024 11:52 SUSPPER 2216 PORTAVELA ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/02/2024 12:11 RAL     7624 MESA DEL ORO LN S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004912 05/02/2024 12:22 ITEMLF  CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/02/2024 12:31 ASSISTAN 6833 SUNSET CIR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2024-004914 05/02/2024 12:40 SIMPASLT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/02/2024 12:43 DISORDER 519 ALTO ST A233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/02/2024 12:44 TRAFHAZ 27950 INTERSTATE 25 T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/02/2024 13:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A
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2024-004917 05/02/2024 13:04 SIMPASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/02/2024 13:06 RAL     710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004915 05/02/2024 13:10 LARCENY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/02/2024 13:16 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/SALAZAR PL S409  MUELLER, JOSHUA R

05/02/2024 13:23 MVAHIT  E CORDOVA RD/OLD 
PECOS TRL

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-004913 05/02/2024 13:27 LARCBIKE 3471-8 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/02/2024 13:29 DISORDER 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/02/2024 13:36 PARKED  2340 CAMINO PINTORES S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/02/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC 1852 MANN ST A237  NIX, JERADE K

05/02/2024 13:53 WELFARE 1603 AGUA FRIA ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/02/2024 13:54 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-004919 05/02/2024 14:03 DOMESTIC 3005-3A S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/02/2024 14:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004918 05/02/2024 14:21 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/02/2024 14:26 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/02/2024 14:27 TRAFFIC 28216 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

05/02/2024 14:27 MVANONI
N

1609 SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/02/2024 14:27 DEADANIM W ZIA RD/BRILLANTE ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/02/2024 14:33 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

05/02/2024 14:44 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-004920 05/02/2024 15:17 CARDIAC 490-A130 W ZIA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004923 05/02/2024 15:19 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/02/2024 15:21 ASSISTAN AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY 
LYNCH RD

P275  MONTOYA, ERICA

05/02/2024 15:26 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-004946 05/02/2024 15:39 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/02/2024 15:40 DISORDER 2800-20B CERRILLOS RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/02/2024 15:40 WILDLIFE 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/02/2024 15:44 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 15:48 STRAY   83 CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004921 05/02/2024 15:49 STRAY   OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004922 05/02/2024 15:50 STRAY   SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/02/2024 16:01 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2024-004925 05/02/2024 16:04 WELFARE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004942 05/02/2024 16:04 LARCENY 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON
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05/02/2024 16:07 ABANDON CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DEL 
SUR

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2024-004930 05/02/2024 16:10 CATBITE 600 ALTA VISTA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/02/2024 16:19 FOLLOWU
P

505 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-004927 05/02/2024 16:21 DOGBITE 603 GRIFFIN ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004926 05/02/2024 16:26 WARRANT 530 W CORDOVA RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-004931 05/02/2024 16:39 DOGBITE 1031 CALLE CARMILITA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/02/2024 16:41 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-004929 05/02/2024 16:43 CSPADULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/02/2024 16:44 SPECIAL 4491 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/02/2024 16:48 ABANDON 2510-B ROSINA ST S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/02/2024 16:53 DOCINFOR US 84-285/TESUQUE 
VILLAGE RD

I126  SANCHEZ, JESSICA M

05/02/2024 16:57 ASSISTAN 902 VUELTA DEL SUR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2024-004928 05/02/2024 17:10 MVANONI
N

CHAMA AVE/CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/02/2024 17:15 WELFARE 1024 CALLE LA RESOLANA B323  ARN, DEREK

05/02/2024 17:22 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/02/2024 17:24 DISORDER 314 S GUADALUPE ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 17:34 MVAINJUR 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

2024-004933 05/02/2024 17:37 ASSTFIRE 4804-J300 RAIL RUNNER RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/02/2024 18:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 18:01 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B323  ARN, DEREK

05/02/2024 18:03 DISORDER 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

2024-004936 05/02/2024 18:15 DOMESTIC 1422 PASEO NORTENO C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/02/2024 18:17 SUSPVEH 21 SCOTT PL C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/02/2024 18:23 DISORDER 4298-321 CERRILLOS RD C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-004932 05/02/2024 18:29 IPBURGMV 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/02/2024 18:44 TESTCALL 1031 CALLE CARMILITA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

05/02/2024 18:53 ASSAULT E ALAMEDA ST/CATHEDRAL
PL

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 19:15 MVAINJUR CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/02/2024 19:16 WELFARE 6053 MONTE AZUL PL B76   CONKLIN, DIANNA

05/02/2024 19:32 911HU   503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-004934 05/02/2024 19:35 IPBURGMV 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/02/2024 19:41 SUSPPER 1520 ESCONDIDA CT B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-004935 05/02/2024 20:11 AGGASLT 321 KEARNY AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 20:14 SUSPPER 1411 TAOS ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/02/2024 20:16 RECKLESS RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE D209  SMITH, XAVIER
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2024-004937 05/02/2024 20:35 DOMESTIC 220 POLACO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/02/2024 20:36 WEAPON  1801 ESPINACITAS ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 20:49 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/02/2024 20:50 DISORDER 3450-207 CERRILLOS RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/02/2024 20:51 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/02/2024 20:54 DISORDER 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 21:08 SUSPPER 2823 DON QUIXOTE C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 21:14 PSYCH   3007-328 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/02/2024 21:16 NEIGHBOR 3008 SIRINGO RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/02/2024 21:23 CLOSEPA 54-1/2 E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 21:24 SUSPVEH 1400-BLK MACLOVIA ST C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/02/2024 21:25 CLOSEPA LINCOLN AVE/W MARCY ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

05/02/2024 21:35 WEAPON  2300 BROTHER ABDON 
WAY

C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

05/02/2024 21:42 WELFARE 1015 VALERIE CIR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-004939 05/02/2024 21:55 DOMESTIC 225 JOHNSON ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-004938 05/02/2024 21:57 IPBURGMV 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/02/2024 22:00 CLOSEPA 7501 CERRILLOS RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/02/2024 22:08 DISORDER 2424 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 22:17 CLOSEPA 3251 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 22:20 CRIMTRES 5701 HERRERA DR B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 22:28 DISORDER 2772 WALNUT ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 22:39 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO 
DE PERALTA

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD C79   ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/02/2024 23:00 CLOSEPA 519 ALTO ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/02/2024 23:02 DISORDER 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

05/02/2024 23:19 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 23:30 911HU   2837 SIRINGO RD C201  LOPEZ, ANGEL

05/02/2024 23:53 CLOSEPA 1411 FOURTH ST C239  MALONEY, SEANA

05/02/2024 23:59 SUSPPER 2701 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

Total Number of Events Listed:  199
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Date Range: 5/2/2024 - 5/2/2024  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

24-073819 05/02/2024 00:11 FRAUD 3004 CERRILLOS RD C206  NC  05/02/2024 00:31:41
24-073821 05/02/2024 00:19 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C239  NC  05/02/2024 02:00:07
24-073822 05/02/2024 00:25 NARCOTICS 2801 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/02/2024 02:10:52
24-073825 05/02/2024 00:43 CHECK 490-B W ZIA RD C271  AS  05/02/2024 01:07:58
24-073826 05/02/2024 00:52 SUSPICIOUS 2884 CALLE DE MOLINA C236  NR  05/02/2024 01:35:06
24-073827 05/02/2024 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B331  NR  05/02/2024 01:57:55
24-073831 05/02/2024 01:20 SUSPICIOUS HARRISON RD/AGUA FRIA ST C206  NR  05/02/2024 01:22:01
24-073832 05/02/2024 01:29 CHECK 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR C201  AS  05/02/2024 02:12:40
24-073833 05/02/2024 01:30 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE C239  NR  05/02/2024 01:51:47
24-073834 05/02/2024 01:31 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C239  CNR 05/02/2024 01:34:19
24-073838 05/02/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 7501 CERRILLOS RD C201  NR  05/02/2024 02:57:41
24-073839 05/02/2024 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 50-BLK LINCOLN AVE C239  NR  05/02/2024 02:51:01
24-073840 05/02/2024 02:01 CLOSE PATROL 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR C230  NR  05/02/2024 02:17:14
24-073848 05/02/2024 02:50 UNLAWFUL 205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C236  R   05/02/2024 03:32:07
24-073849 05/02/2024 02:51 CLOSE PATROL W SAN FRANCISCO ST/DURAN STC239  NR  05/02/2024 03:00:46
24-073851 05/02/2024 02:54 SUSPICIOUS 725 CERRILLOS RD C206  CNR 05/02/2024 03:22:43
24-073853 05/02/2024 03:06 WELFARE BISHOPS LODGE RD/BARRANCA C239  NC  05/02/2024 03:52:06
24-073855 05/02/2024 03:15 CLOSE PATROL 1191 PARKWAY DR C271  NR  05/02/2024 03:19:40
24-073856 05/02/2024 03:25 CHECK 3474 ZAFARANO DR C236  AS  05/02/2024 04:07:35
24-073861 05/02/2024 04:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR D209  CI  05/02/2024 04:58:54
24-073862 05/02/2024 04:47 BURGLARY OF 816 FAYETTE ST A249  R   05/02/2024 08:03:46
24-073864 05/02/2024 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A237  NR  05/02/2024 07:08:39
24-073865 05/02/2024 05:04 CLOSE PATROL 4048 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/02/2024 05:16:44
24-073866 05/02/2024 05:23 CLOSE PATROL 3950 COUNTRY CLUB RD C271  NR  05/02/2024 05:46:05
24-073867 05/02/2024 05:24 CHECK 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C201  AS  05/02/2024 05:53:35
24-073871 05/02/2024 05:53 CHECK ALARM 1404 CERRO GORDO RD A233  AS  05/02/2024 07:42:37
24-073872 05/02/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  05/02/2024 07:58:18
24-073873 05/02/2024 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 7501 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  05/02/2024 06:08:48
24-073875 05/02/2024 06:11 LOST OR FOUND 6700 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   05/02/2024 07:44:07
24-073880 05/02/2024 06:46 BURGLARY 211 WILLIAMS ST A281  R   05/02/2024 08:05:00
24-073892 05/02/2024 07:09 NARCOTICS 981 OLD SANTA FE TRL A233  CNR 05/02/2024 08:00:35
24-073895 05/02/2024 07:16 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  05/02/2024 07:24:07
24-073903 05/02/2024 07:35 OFFICER 1700 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 05/02/2024 08:01:53
24-073907 05/02/2024 07:40 DISORDERLY 1018 LOPEZ ST A249  CI  05/02/2024 09:14:39
24-073912 05/02/2024 07:50 CHECK 3474 ZAFARANO DR A71   AS  05/02/2024 09:19:52
24-073913 05/02/2024 07:53 SUSPICIOUS 2435 CAMINO CAPITAN A233  NR  05/02/2024 09:06:29
24-073917 05/02/2024 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A63   CNR 05/02/2024 09:03:30
24-073918 05/02/2024 08:02 ANIMALS 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S506  CNR 05/02/2024 08:44:59
24-073919 05/02/2024 08:06 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  NR  05/02/2024 10:45:00
24-073924 05/02/2024 08:10 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  R   05/02/2024 10:14:13
24-073928 05/02/2024 08:23 ABANDONED 4173 MONTE AZUL LOOP S406  CNR 05/02/2024 09:34:31
24-073931 05/02/2024 08:28 WELFARE 201 ALAMO DR A237  CNR 05/02/2024 09:45:52
24-073933 05/02/2024 08:30 WELFARE IRVINE ST/AGUA FRIA ST A63   NR  05/02/2024 09:16:23
24-073935 05/02/2024 08:32 LARCENY OF 725 CERRILLOS RD A249  R   05/02/2024 10:54:36
24-073944 05/02/2024 08:52 DISORDERLY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I108  R   05/02/2024 10:16:11
24-073945 05/02/2024 08:53 WELFARE 455-1104 SAINT MICHAELS DR A233  CNR 05/02/2024 10:35:10
24-073949 05/02/2024 08:55 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A11   CNR 05/02/2024 09:54:19
24-073951 05/02/2024 08:59 CRIMINAL 1252 CERRO GORDO RD A237  CNR 05/02/2024 11:36:32
24-073952 05/02/2024 09:01 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B224  NC  05/02/2024 13:34:30
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24-073954 05/02/2024 09:02 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  CNR 05/02/2024 10:29:27
24-073955 05/02/2024 09:03 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   05/02/2024 10:14:49
24-073956 05/02/2024 09:03 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T62   CNR 05/02/2024 10:55:10
24-073957 05/02/2024 09:08 ASSISTANCE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  SUP 05/02/2024 10:34:30
24-073961 05/02/2024 09:11 MV ACCIDENT 467 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY S406  NC  05/02/2024 09:23:02
24-073967 05/02/2024 09:17 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  05/02/2024 09:22:32
24-073968 05/02/2024 09:19 LARCENY OF 3471-8 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   05/02/2024 16:27:07
24-073972 05/02/2024 09:27 TRAFFIC STOP 1000 CAMINO CARLOS REY T234  CI  05/02/2024 09:41:02
24-073975 05/02/2024 09:34 BARKING DOG 2104 LORCA CT S504  CNR 05/02/2024 11:13:14
24-073978 05/02/2024 09:39 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  05/02/2024 09:44:42
24-073979 05/02/2024 09:39 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   05/02/2024 15:24:20
24-073980 05/02/2024 09:40 BURGLARY IN 2921-A W ALAMEDA ST I108  NC  05/02/2024 09:51:01
24-073983 05/02/2024 09:43 SPECIAL 1140 ALTO ST R278  NR  05/02/2024 20:30:46
24-073987 05/02/2024 09:48 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  05/02/2024 09:53:06
24-073989 05/02/2024 09:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  R   05/02/2024 11:04:33
24-073992 05/02/2024 09:52 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S406  CNI 05/02/2024 10:13:47
24-073996 05/02/2024 09:58 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/LAS T234  CI  05/02/2024 10:03:29
24-074002 05/02/2024 10:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2802 ALAMOSA DR T234  CI  05/02/2024 10:15:34
24-074005 05/02/2024 10:10 SIMPLE ASSAULT4042 CERRILLOS RD I108  R   05/02/2024 11:05:53
24-074007 05/02/2024 10:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A218  R   05/02/2024 15:36:37
24-074008 05/02/2024 10:15 BURGLARY OF 3521 ZAFARANO DR V303  R   05/02/2024 11:46:15
24-074011 05/02/2024 10:19 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NC  05/02/2024 11:00:34
24-074016 05/02/2024 10:27 WELFARE 2011 AGUA FRIA ST A281  NR  05/02/2024 11:13:19
24-074019 05/02/2024 10:31 LOST OR FOUND 3360-C CERRILLOS RD K225  SUP 05/02/2024 12:30:45
24-074025 05/02/2024 10:35 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/S PACHECO S403  MVC 05/02/2024 11:24:08
24-074026 05/02/2024 10:37 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S401  CNI 05/02/2024 11:23:51
24-074028 05/02/2024 10:38 TRAFFIC STOP 4048 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/02/2024 10:47:13
24-074029 05/02/2024 10:39 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD S403  NR  05/02/2024 10:39:05
24-074030 05/02/2024 10:39 WILDLIFE ASSIST7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S506  NC  05/02/2024 12:10:31
24-074031 05/02/2024 10:39 SUSPICIOUS 3004 CALLE CABALLERO CM5   NC  05/02/2024 10:52:43
24-074036 05/02/2024 10:46 STRAY 3108-A JEMEZ RD S506  R   05/02/2024 13:31:11
24-074037 05/02/2024 10:49 ANIMALS S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA S504  NC  05/02/2024 12:19:26
24-074039 05/02/2024 10:55 LARCENY 130 LINCOLN AVE B214  R   05/02/2024 16:09:57
24-074042 05/02/2024 10:58 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD A249  R   05/02/2024 13:15:36
24-074049 05/02/2024 11:08 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  NC  05/02/2024 19:04:57
24-074051 05/02/2024 11:13 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S504  CNR 05/02/2024 12:09:51
24-074053 05/02/2024 11:17 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/FIFTH ST T234  CI  05/02/2024 11:36:40
24-074056 05/02/2024 11:19 SIMPLE ASSAULT3728 PLATTE RD C239  CNR 05/03/2024 03:09:39
24-074064 05/02/2024 11:29 STRAY ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD S504  R   05/02/2024 11:29:41
24-074065 05/02/2024 11:30 BURGLARY OF 650 NM 475 K225  CNR 05/02/2024 11:53:20
24-074068 05/02/2024 11:32 WELFARE 2885 CERRILLOS RD A249  CNR 05/02/2024 11:37:47
24-074070 05/02/2024 11:38 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 05/02/2024 13:13:05
24-074071 05/02/2024 11:42 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A63   CNR 05/02/2024 12:31:07
24-074076 05/02/2024 11:51 BARKING DOG 2102 CALLE NAVIDAD S506  CNR 05/02/2024 15:48:37
24-074077 05/02/2024 11:52 SUSPICIOUS 2216 PORTAVELA ST A237  NC  05/02/2024 12:57:53
24-074085 05/02/2024 12:11 ANIMALS 7624 MESA DEL ORO LN S504  NR  05/02/2024 13:08:21
24-074094 05/02/2024 12:22 LOST OR FOUND CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR B227  R   05/02/2024 13:34:06
24-074101 05/02/2024 12:31 ASSISTANCE 6833 SUNSET CIR S406  CNR 05/02/2024 12:47:52
24-074108 05/02/2024 12:40 SIMPLE ASSAULT3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   R   05/02/2024 15:22:00
24-074112 05/02/2024 12:43 DISORDERLY 519 ALTO ST A233  NC  05/02/2024 13:21:11
24-074113 05/02/2024 12:44 TRAFFIC 27950 INTERSTATE 25 T234  CNR 05/02/2024 13:00:43
24-074120 05/02/2024 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD I108  NR  05/02/2024 13:22:58
24-074123 05/02/2024 13:04 SIMPLE ASSAULT4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  R   05/02/2024 14:26:12
24-074125 05/02/2024 13:06 ANIMALS 710 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  NR  05/02/2024 14:53:12
24-074128 05/02/2024 13:10 LARCENY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B259  R   05/02/2024 13:55:40
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24-074130 05/02/2024 13:16 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/SALAZAR PL S409  MVC 05/02/2024 13:50:15
24-074134 05/02/2024 13:23 MV ACCIDENT E CORDOVA RD/OLD PECOS TRL S403  CNR 05/02/2024 14:09:05
24-074138 05/02/2024 13:27 LARCENY OF 3471-8 CERRILLOS RD I113  R   05/02/2024 13:27:27
24-074139 05/02/2024 13:29 DISORDERLY 5011 LAS SOLERAS DR B227  CNR 05/02/2024 14:34:10
24-074142 05/02/2024 13:36 ILLEGALLY 2340 CAMINO PINTORES S401  CI  05/02/2024 14:29:16
24-074144 05/02/2024 13:40 TRAFFIC STOP 1852 MANN ST A237  VW  05/02/2024 13:46:16
24-074147 05/02/2024 13:53 WELFARE 1603 AGUA FRIA ST C230  NC  05/02/2024 21:54:13
24-074148 05/02/2024 13:54 WARRANT 2801 CERRILLOS RD B224  CNR 05/02/2024 17:36:30
24-074152 05/02/2024 14:03 DOMESTIC 3005-3A S SAINT FRANCIS DR B259  R   05/02/2024 18:54:43
24-074153 05/02/2024 14:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  CNR 05/02/2024 16:04:21
24-074161 05/02/2024 14:21 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B227  R   05/02/2024 15:19:22
24-074162 05/02/2024 14:26 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  NR  05/02/2024 16:01:37
24-074164 05/02/2024 14:27 TRAFFIC STOP 28216 INTERSTATE 25 B72   CI  05/02/2024 14:42:04
24-074166 05/02/2024 14:27 MV ACCIDENT 1609 SAINT MICHAELS DR S401  CNR 05/02/2024 15:08:53
24-074167 05/02/2024 14:27 DEAD ANIMAL W ZIA RD/BRILLANTE ST S504  CNR 05/02/2024 16:07:37
24-074170 05/02/2024 14:33 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  CNR 05/03/2024 08:33:17
24-074173 05/02/2024 14:44 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S403  CNR 05/02/2024 15:14:20
24-074182 05/02/2024 15:17 CARDIAC OR 490-A130 W ZIA RD B227  R   05/02/2024 17:01:33
24-074184 05/02/2024 15:19 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR B316  R   05/02/2024 16:00:16
24-074185 05/02/2024 15:21 ASSISTANCE AGUA FRIA RD/HENRY LYNCH RD P275  CNR 05/02/2024 15:32:15
24-074189 05/02/2024 15:26 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO S403  MVC 05/02/2024 16:01:24
24-074193 05/02/2024 15:39 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/03/2024 09:05:06
24-074194 05/02/2024 15:40 DISORDERLY 2800-20B CERRILLOS RD B323  CNR 05/02/2024 17:21:44
24-074195 05/02/2024 15:40 WILDLIFE ASSIST7350 PLAZA CENTRAL S506  NC  05/02/2024 17:01:46
24-074196 05/02/2024 15:44 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B331  CNR 05/02/2024 16:05:36
24-074198 05/02/2024 15:48 STRAY 83 CAMINO DE LOS MONTOYAS S504  NC  05/02/2024 18:04:32
24-074200 05/02/2024 15:49 STRAY OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN S506  R   05/02/2024 15:49:28
24-074201 05/02/2024 15:50 STRAY SAINT MICHAELS DR/GALISTEO S506  R   05/02/2024 15:50:33
24-074204 05/02/2024 16:01 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD B323  CNR 05/02/2024 16:31:10
24-074205 05/02/2024 16:04 WELFARE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B214  R   05/02/2024 17:33:17
24-074206 05/02/2024 16:04 LARCENY 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO C260  R   05/03/2024 03:14:16
24-074207 05/02/2024 16:07 ABANDONED CALLE ATAJO/VUELTA DEL SUR S401  CNR 05/02/2024 16:54:54
24-074208 05/02/2024 16:10 CAT BITE 600 ALTA VISTA ST S506  R   05/02/2024 18:40:19
24-074211 05/02/2024 16:19 FOLLOW UP 505 CERRILLOS RD B331  SUP 05/02/2024 18:47:17
24-074213 05/02/2024 16:21 DOG BITE 603 GRIFFIN ST S504  R   05/02/2024 17:41:35
24-074216 05/02/2024 16:26 WARRANT 530 W CORDOVA RD V263  R   05/02/2024 21:06:52
24-074227 05/02/2024 16:39 DOG BITE 1031 CALLE CARMILITA S504  R   05/02/2024 19:45:37
24-074229 05/02/2024 16:41 WELFARE PASEO DE PERALTA/N B331  NC  05/02/2024 18:51:56
24-074231 05/02/2024 16:43 CSP ADULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  R   05/02/2024 22:49:54
24-074233 05/02/2024 16:44 SPECIAL 4491 CERRILLOS RD A203  NR  05/02/2024 19:48:56
24-074237 05/02/2024 16:48 ABANDONED 2510-B ROSINA ST S405  CNR 05/02/2024 17:10:42
24-074239 05/02/2024 16:53 DOCUMENTED US 84-285/TESUQUE VILLAGE RD I126  NR  05/02/2024 16:54:56
24-074241 05/02/2024 16:57 ASSISTANCE 902 VUELTA DEL SUR S412  CNR 05/02/2024 19:04:31
24-074247 05/02/2024 17:10 MV ACCIDENT CHAMA AVE/CERRILLOS RD B214  R   05/02/2024 20:00:07
24-074253 05/02/2024 17:15 WELFARE 1024 CALLE LA RESOLANA B323  NC  05/02/2024 17:27:58
24-074256 05/02/2024 17:22 DISORDERLY 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST B316  CNR 05/02/2024 17:50:39
24-074261 05/02/2024 17:24 DISORDERLY 314 S GUADALUPE ST B331  NC  05/02/2024 18:52:07
24-074270 05/02/2024 17:34 MV ACCIDENT 1090 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S403  MVC 05/02/2024 18:41:51
24-074273 05/02/2024 17:37 ASSIST FIRE 4804-J300 RAIL RUNNER RD B224  R   05/02/2024 20:17:13
24-074292 05/02/2024 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B331  NR  05/02/2024 22:20:51
24-074294 05/02/2024 18:01 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B323  NC  05/02/2024 20:02:55
24-074295 05/02/2024 18:03 DISORDERLY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C79   NC  05/02/2024 23:01:03
24-074298 05/02/2024 18:15 DOMESTIC 1422 PASEO NORTENO C236  R   05/02/2024 22:44:52
24-074299 05/02/2024 18:17 SUSPICIOUS 21 SCOTT PL C79   CNR 05/02/2024 23:12:25
24-074302 05/02/2024 18:23 DISORDERLY 4298-321 CERRILLOS RD C260  NR  05/03/2024 00:19:10
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24-074305 05/02/2024 18:29 BURGLARY 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  R   05/03/2024 01:05:43
24-074323 05/02/2024 18:44 TEST CALL LAW 1031 CALLE CARMILITA S504  NR  05/02/2024 18:44:36
24-074330 05/02/2024 18:53 ASSAULT OR E ALAMEDA ST/CATHEDRAL PL B331  CNR 05/02/2024 20:19:51
24-074338 05/02/2024 19:15 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS S412  MVC 05/02/2024 20:30:38
24-074339 05/02/2024 19:16 WELFARE 6053 MONTE AZUL PL B76   CNR 05/02/2024 20:13:30
24-074350 05/02/2024 19:32 911 HANG UP 503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C230  NR  05/02/2024 21:17:11
24-074353 05/02/2024 19:35 BURGLARY 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  R   05/02/2024 19:35:03
24-074358 05/02/2024 19:41 SUSPICIOUS 1520 ESCONDIDA CT B259  CNR 05/02/2024 20:38:22
24-074376 05/02/2024 20:11 AGGRAVATED 321 KEARNY AVE B331  R   05/02/2024 21:11:38
24-074377 05/02/2024 20:14 SUSPICIOUS 1411 TAOS ST C260  NC  05/02/2024 22:48:40
24-074379 05/02/2024 20:16 RECKLESS RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE D209  NC  05/02/2024 20:38:31
24-074382 05/02/2024 20:35 DOMESTIC 220 POLACO ST B214  R   05/02/2024 22:37:18
24-074383 05/02/2024 20:36 WEAPONS OR 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B331  NC  05/02/2024 22:42:17
24-074389 05/02/2024 20:49 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  NC  05/02/2024 23:42:54
24-074391 05/02/2024 20:50 DISORDERLY 3450-207 CERRILLOS RD C79   CNR 05/02/2024 23:52:44
24-074392 05/02/2024 20:51 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C260  SUP 05/02/2024 22:48:46
24-074395 05/02/2024 20:54 DISORDERLY 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C239  NC  05/02/2024 23:09:21
24-074399 05/02/2024 21:08 SUSPICIOUS 2823 DON QUIXOTE C239  NC  05/02/2024 23:26:35
24-074402 05/02/2024 21:14 PSYCHIATRIC 3007-328 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C260  AA  05/02/2024 21:45:12
24-074404 05/02/2024 21:16 ASSIST WITH 3008 SIRINGO RD C236  CNR 05/03/2024 00:58:22
24-074407 05/02/2024 21:23 CLOSE PATROL 54-1/2 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B331  NR  05/02/2024 23:07:48
24-074408 05/02/2024 21:24 SUSPICIOUS 1400-BLK MACLOVIA ST C260  NC  05/02/2024 22:32:47
24-074409 05/02/2024 21:25 CLOSE PATROL LINCOLN AVE/W MARCY ST S412  NR  05/02/2024 22:03:03
24-074411 05/02/2024 21:35 WEAPONS OR 2300 BROTHER ABDON WAY C260  CNR 05/02/2024 21:58:47
24-074415 05/02/2024 21:42 WELFARE 1015 VALERIE CIR C260  NC  05/02/2024 22:16:53
24-074423 05/02/2024 21:55 DOMESTIC 225 JOHNSON ST C230  R   05/03/2024 01:03:26
24-074424 05/02/2024 21:57 BURGLARY 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  R   05/02/2024 21:57:56
24-074428 05/02/2024 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 7501 CERRILLOS RD C79   NR  05/02/2024 23:25:35
24-074429 05/02/2024 22:08 DISORDERLY 2424 CERRILLOS RD B331  NC  05/02/2024 22:36:17
24-074434 05/02/2024 22:17 CLOSE PATROL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B331  NR  05/02/2024 23:28:16
24-074435 05/02/2024 22:20 CRIMINAL 5701 HERRERA DR B331  CNR 05/02/2024 23:29:15
24-074437 05/02/2024 22:28 DISORDERLY 2772 WALNUT ST C239  CNR 05/03/2024 00:35:30
24-074442 05/02/2024 22:39 WELFARE OLD SANTA FE TRL/PASEO DE B331  NC  05/02/2024 23:00:11
24-074448 05/02/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD C79   NR  05/02/2024 23:28:24
24-074449 05/02/2024 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 519 ALTO ST B331  NR  05/02/2024 23:11:25
24-074450 05/02/2024 23:02 DISORDERLY 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL D209  NC  05/03/2024 00:02:13
24-074454 05/02/2024 23:19 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/RODEO RD C239  NC  05/02/2024 23:42:46
24-074460 05/02/2024 23:30 911 HANG UP 2837 SIRINGO RD C201  NR  05/03/2024 00:22:47
24-074462 05/02/2024 23:53 CLOSE PATROL 1411 FOURTH ST C239  NR  05/03/2024 03:03:26
24-074463 05/02/2024 23:59 SUSPICIOUS 2701 CERRILLOS RD D209  NR  05/03/2024 00:22:43

Total Number of Events Listed: 199
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/2/2024 - 5/2/2024  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-004895 05/02/2024 02:50 STOLENM
V

205 CAJA DEL RIO RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-004896 05/02/2024 06:11 ITEMLF  6700 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004897 05/02/2024 04:47 BURGMV  816 FAYETTE ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-004898 05/02/2024 06:46 BURGLAR
Y

211 WILLIAMS ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2024-004900 05/02/2024 08:32 LARCBIKE 725 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-004901 05/02/2024 08:10 DOMESTIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004902 05/02/2024 08:52 DISORDER 3480 TODOS SANTOS ST I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004903 05/02/2024 09:03 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004904 05/02/2024 10:15 BURGMV  3521 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004905 05/02/2024 09:19 LARCBIKE 3471-8 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004906 05/02/2024 10:10 SIMPASLT 4042 CERRILLOS RD I108  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2024-004907 05/02/2024 09:49 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2024-004908 05/02/2024 10:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2024-004909 05/02/2024 11:29 STRAY   ZAFARANO DR/RODEO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004910 05/02/2024 10:58 WELFARE 3007 CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2024-004911 05/02/2024 10:46 STRAY   3108-A JEMEZ RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004912 05/02/2024 12:22 ITEMLF  CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004913 05/02/2024 13:27 LARCBIKE 3471-8 CERRILLOS RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2024-004914 05/02/2024 12:40 SIMPASLT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2024-004915 05/02/2024 13:10 LARCENY 3151 CERRILLOS RD B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-004916 05/02/2024 09:39 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2024-004917 05/02/2024 13:04 SIMPASLT 4250 CERRILLOS RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2024-004918 05/02/2024 14:21 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004919 05/02/2024 14:03 DOMESTIC 3005-3A S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2024-004920 05/02/2024 15:17 CARDIAC 490-A130 W ZIA RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004921 05/02/2024 15:49 STRAY   OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004922 05/02/2024 15:50 STRAY   SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/GALISTEO ST

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004923 05/02/2024 15:19 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-004924 05/02/2024 10:55 LARCENY 130 LINCOLN AVE B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004925 05/02/2024 16:04 WELFARE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004926 05/02/2024 16:26 WARRANT 530 W CORDOVA RD V263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2024-004927 05/02/2024 16:21 DOGBITE 603 GRIFFIN ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2024-004928 05/02/2024 17:10 MVANONI
N

CHAMA AVE/CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004929 05/02/2024 16:43 CSPADULT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2024-004930 05/02/2024 16:10 CATBITE 600 ALTA VISTA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2024-004931 05/02/2024 16:39 DOGBITE 1031 CALLE CARMILITA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2024-004932 05/02/2024 18:29 IPBURGMV 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-004933 05/02/2024 17:37 ASSTFIRE 4804-J300 RAIL RUNNER RD B224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2024-004934 05/02/2024 19:35 IPBURGMV 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-004935 05/02/2024 20:11 AGGASLT 321 KEARNY AVE B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2024-004936 05/02/2024 18:15 DOMESTIC 1422 PASEO NORTENO C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2024-004937 05/02/2024 20:35 DOMESTIC 220 POLACO ST B214  MILLER, JOEL

2024-004938 05/02/2024 21:57 IPBURGMV 3301 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2024-004939 05/02/2024 21:55 DOMESTIC 225 JOHNSON ST C230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2024-004942 05/02/2024 16:04 LARCENY 1273 CALLE DE COMERCIO C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2024-004946 05/02/2024 15:39 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  46
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